
Pos

E1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

M
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Classe

E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

O
O
O
O
O
O
O

Num.

2
15
54
37
6
49
56
78
35
11
44
58
46
76
51
23
84
22
57
68
17
40
80
13
73
75
29
88
14
43
66

107
118
110
120
105
100
103
102
111
114
113
115
112
117
108
104
119
109
106
116

1
3
4
21
65
50
48

Nome

COLLOVIGH Pietro Enrico MICHELUZ Maurizio
CESCON Matteo PALU' Luca
GABRIELLI Tommaso BORTOLAZZO Manuel
NOVELLO Sebastiano FAVERO David
QUAS Kevin QUAS Radha
CORRADIN Nicola CARLON Andrea
VARDANEGA Giandomenico ZARDO Roberto
LISOTTO Leonardo DELLA LIBERA Marco
MICHIELON Omar CECCHINATO Matteo
COPETTI Ivan MELLINA BARRES Thomas
VISINTINI Alessandro SILVESTRI Nicola
REBELLATO Daniele XAUSA Antonio
IANNUCCI Maicol GERUSSI Emanuele
ZANNIER Angelo PITRELLI Daniele
MAURO Ivan CREPALDI Jacopo
LESSIO Loris POLO Andrea
AMODIO Michele MORSANUTTO Marco
CARLI Andrea PRAMPARO Christian
ZARDO Paolo CECCATO Gianluca
VICENZOTTO Edward PERIN Rudi
BUORO Cristian RIZZATO Giuseppe
LADINI Aurora BERNARDINIS Luca
FIOROT Andrea MANFE' Alan
MERAZZI Andrea MERAZZI Marco
RIGUTTO Daniel BERNARDON David
ROMAGNONI Mauro TOMMASINI Simone
FUMO Diego MARZARI Andrea
FLORIT Edoardo POLO Morgan
GARBUIO Filippo MENEGHELLO Mattia
COLLINO Davide DE LUCA Marco
SARRI Patrick SARRI Stiven

ZANARDO Guerrino
CABASS Andrea
CUCIZ Davide
FORZA Alessandro
TITTON Mauro
BARDUS Daniele
ALBANESE Graziano
DAL POS Ferruccio
FUCINI Simone
COMISSO Nicola
STABILE Dino
STEFANEL David
BASSAN Fabrizio
TASSAN TOFFOLA Paolo
MORELLI Danilo
BUSATTA Giampaolo
LUCADAMO Claudio
LARESE Simone
DEBONI Nicola
GAVA Maurizio

MELANDRI Mauro ZOPPAS Matteo
LUPATO Emanuele D'ANDREA Ilario
DAL BELLO Dario DAL BELLO Franco
LUVISETTO Marco DALSASSO Eugenio
CASASOLA Stiven PELLIZZONI Luca
CERETTI Stefano NERI Enea
ZACCHEO Ivano ZAMPARO Massimo

Motoclub

Trieste - G.S. Fiamme Oro
Caneva
Ardosa
Manzano - Pradegai
Albatros
B.B.1 Bibione - Sabbiadoro
Ardosa
Albatros
Bannia
Moto Club Gemona Asd - Pedemontano
Tagliamento
Ardosa
Tagliamento - A.M. Friulana
Polcenigo - Tagliamento
B.B.1 Bibione
Bannia
Sabbiadoro
Trieste - Romans
Ardosa
Caneva - San Giovanni Di Livenza
Razza Piave - Speedy
Pino Medeot
Albatros
Tre Pini
Manzano - Albatros
Manzano
Albatros
Wafna
Tre Pini - Chimax Lonigo
Variano - Caneva
Pradegai

Manzano
Trieste
Variano
Romans - Tagliamento
Albatros
A.M. Friulana
Trieste
Scuderia Dolomiti
Bannia
Sabbiadoro
Carso
Sabbiadoro
Caneva
Pedemontano
Manzano
Isontino
Scuderia Dolomiti
Variano
Wafna
Albatros

Albatros
Albatros
Pedemontano
Scuderia Dolomiti
Carnico - Carso
B.B.1 Bibione
B.B.1 Bibione

Mezzo

Husqvarna - Husqvrna
Yamaha - Yamaha
Husqvarna - Husqvarna
Honda - Ktm
Honda - Honda
Kawasaky - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Honda - Honda
Honda - Honda
Husqvarna - Ktm
Kawasaki - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Kawasaki - Honda
Honda - Honda
Honda - Ktm
Kawasaki - Yamaha
Honda - Honda
Yamaha - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Yamaha - Kawasaki
Honda - Honda
Ktm - Ktm
Yamaha - Honda
Suzuki - Suzuki
Honda - Ktm
Kawasaki - Kawasaki
Honda - Honda
Tm - Tm
Suzuki - Suzuki
Yamaha - Yamaha
Husqvarna - Ktm

Honda
Honda
Ktm
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Sherco
Beta
Honda
Ktm
Yamaha
Honda
Ktm
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Ktm
Tm
Husqvarna

Ktm - Ktm
Beta - Ktm
Husqvarna - Husqvarna
Suzuki - Husqvarna
Honda - Honda
Ktm - Honda
Ktm - Yamaha

Giri

43
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
32
28
28
22

41
40
39
39
37
36
36
35
34
28
28
28
27
26
23
23
21
20
18
16

41
41
41
41
41
39
39

Tempo Totale

4:04:23.686
4:09:11.369
4:08:45.289
4:11:30.003
4:13:28.461
4:07:26.768
4:06:11.704
4:07:11.199
4:09:37.978
4:11:03.813
4:12:49.556
4:13:24.953
4:13:26.127
4:14:25.177
4:12:35.535
4:07:05.462
4:07:31.874
4:11:02.712
4:10:41.304
4:11:18.805
4:11:37.774
4:13:55.820
4:09:11.809
3:39:06.766
4:07:17.304
4:09:14.935
4:11:34.811
4:17:38.980
3:10:16.834
4:09:44.983
3:17:23.901

4:16:06.976
4:13:00.086
4:15:28.878
4:15:49.894
4:06:49.308
4:15:11.669
4:16:49.924
4:15:15.025
4:06:34.588
4:09:22.601
4:12:54.469
4:14:11.235
4:15:20.031
4:09:31.332
2:39:10.138
2:51:26.248
2:43:39.258
2:36:46.968
2:08:36.613
2:00:21.909

4:06:48.342
4:07:41.829
4:08:23.504
4:10:42.634
4:15:32.424
4:07:44.877
4:09:31.363

Diff

1 Giro
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
3 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
5 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
8 Giri
9 Giri
9 Giri
9 Giri
9 Giri

11 Giri
15 Giri
15 Giri
21 Giri

2 Giri
3 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
6 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
8 Giri
9 Giri

15 Giri
15 Giri
15 Giri
16 Giri
17 Giri
20 Giri
20 Giri
22 Giri
23 Giri
25 Giri
27 Giri

2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
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Pos
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

U
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Classe
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U
U

Num.
67
79
53
25
33
20
12
41
61
32
83
82
18
26

7
10
90
42
85
52
34
47
8
86
55
60
64
30
28
16
31
19
5
36
87
27
74
59
24
72
69
39
38
71
77
70
62
9
63

Nome
TESOLIN Fabrizio MATTIUZ Paolo
PIVA Federico CRISTOFOLETTO Luca
MERLO Francesco BITTANTE Maurizio
BRUMAT Fabio BRUMAT Marco
ZANELLA Roberto PANIGHEL Alberto
BASSO Stefano PERINI Walter
VETTORETTI Marco VILLANOVA Fabio
DEL FABBRO Gabriele SORAVIA PUICHER Alessandro
DAL PASTRO Ernesto FABRIS Luciano
STRINGARI Giorgio PASQUIN Ermes
DORNI Corrado SZALAY Diego
PEZZICAR Andrea CONTATO Paolo
CARLON Stefano BUTTO' Federico
BRENCI Paolo GRISON Roberto

CESCON Andrea BUCOVAZ Marco
DA DALT Ronny SONEGO Stefano
MACORITTO Lorenzo BEGGIO Davide
DELLA PIETRA Willi FILIPPUZZI Antonio
PEDERIVA Diego TURRA Luca
DALLA ZUANNA Paolo DEI ROSSI Matteo
CARAVITA Tommaso PAVAN Mirko
BRUMAT Luca ORLANDO Giacomo
DE CECCO Andrea DE CECCO Maico
SIRAGNA Diego SILVESTRIN Mirco
ROSATO Andrea SARETTA Alberto
SARETTA Alessandro BASTIANON Simone
DAL PEZZO Michele SILVESTRI Andrea
LENISA Eros NOVELLO Andrea
FOLLEDORE Emanuele ROSS Stefano
DAL BO Nicola PIVETTA Daniele
BIZZOTTO Giuliano DALLE MULE Ladis
CEBULA Carlo STABILE Cristian
TILOTTI Andrea BISUTTI Flavio
DE NARDO Thomas INNOCENTE Emanuele
GEREMIA Marco ORNELLA Federico
DARIO Simone DARIO Lorenzo
SANDRIN Fabio PERRONE Luca
SIMIONI Francesco GABRIELLI Matteo
SANTAROSSA Andrea ZILLI Mattia
LUNARDELLI Marco ROSALEN Mauro
TOMASELLA Massimo MASO Andrea
PILTE' Oliver COVRE Marco
MLAKAR Alberto PIRRO' Livio
ROSALEN Gianpaolo ROSALEN Alberto
FRANCESCUT Ennio CATTARUZZA Walter
BONADIO Fabio DE MARCHIO' Moreno
PERESSINI Michele NOVELLO Sergio
OLIANA Federico BATTAINO Davide
CICALO' Alberto RIGONI Antonio

Motoclub
Pedemontano
Albatros
Ardosa
Isontino
Rallo - Razza Piave
Caneva
Tre Pini - Ostiglia
Variano
Ardosa - Gaerne
Rallo
Pino Medeot
Carso - Oltregara
Pedemontano
Isontino

Albatros
Albatros - Gaerne
Manzano - Gaerne
Variano - Manzano
Gaerne - Pistoni Roventi
Ardosa
Trieste - Razza Piave
Tagliamento
Albatros
Gaerne - Civezzano
Ardosa
Ardosa
La Marca Trevigiana
Razza Piave
Romans
Albatros
Razza Piave - La Marca Trevigiana
Carso
Albatros
Bannia
Julia Races
Isontino
Manzano
Ardosa - Pompone
Bannia
San Giovanni Di Livenza
San Giovanni Di Livenza
Pino Medeot - Brp Porcia
Pino Medeot
San Giovanni Di Livenza
Pedemontano
San Giovanni Di Livenza
Manzano
Collalto - Gaerne
Trieste - Rosolina Mare

Mezzo
Ktm - Yamaha
Ktm - Husaberg
Ktm - Beta
Ktm - Husaberg
Beta - Beta
Yamaha - Honda
Kawasaki - Yamaha
Ktm - Husaberg
Ktm - Beta
Tm - Gas Gas
Ktm - Ktm
Honda - Husaberg
Honda - Ktm
Ktm - Honda

Honda - Ktm
Honda - Honda
Husqvarna - Honda
Ktm - Honda
Honda - Husqvarna
Ktm - Ktm
Yamaha - Beta
Husqvarna - Husqvarna
Honda - Honda
Honda - Beta
Ktm - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Ktm - Ktm
Beta - Suzuki
Beta - Tm
Ktm - Husqvarna
Honda - Honda
Honda - Honda
Honda - Husqvarna
Honda - Yamaha
Honda - Honda
Ktm - Ktm
Yamaha - Husqvarna
Ktm - Aprilia
Kawasaki - Ktm
Honda - Ktm
Honda - Ktm
Ktm - Husaberg
Honda - Ktm
Honda - Ktm
Ktm - Yamaha
Ktm - Ktm
Ktm - Honda
Ktm - Ktm
Yamaha - Suzuki

Giri
39
39
37
37
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
26
25

43
43
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
24
23
14

Tempo Totale
4:10:37.047
4:11:49.916
4:06:55.706
4:11:12.612
4:11:57.357
4:12:51.530
4:14:03.255
4:15:05.166
4:11:29.126
4:11:45.723
4:12:45.793
4:13:03.514
3:16:52.863
3:49:01.836

4:07:52.160
4:11:20.869
4:02:03.740
4:10:17.173
4:11:44.432
4:12:28.439
4:14:13.835
4:15:52.342
4:08:57.466
4:10:09.541
4:05:59.005
4:09:16.984
4:12:23.453
4:12:33.791
4:10:22.905
4:10:42.354
4:11:04.509
4:16:16.437
4:05:55.677
4:09:28.277
4:10:51.572
4:11:01.177
4:13:18.847
4:11:16.285
4:11:44.002
4:16:44.136
4:05:48.594
4:08:34.219
4:09:28.553
4:08:44.759
4:16:49.407
4:18:03.981
3:35:16.418
2:33:39.696
1:33:07.344

Diff
4 Giri
4 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri

17 Giri
18 Giri

3:28.474
6:57.183

2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
2 Giri
3 Giri
3 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
4 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
5 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
6 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
7 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri
8 Giri
9 Giri
9 Giri

10 Giri
19 Giri
20 Giri
29 Giri
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